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PROVINSIALE KOERANT, BUITENGEWOON, 28 DESEMBER 2018

No. 2997

Closing times for APPLICATIONS FOR
MPUMALANGA LIQUOR LICENCES

2018

~\

The closing time is 15:00 sharp on the following days:

YYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYY

05 January, Friday for the issue of Friday 12 January 2018

19 January, Friday for the issue of Friday 26 January 2018

02 February, Friday for the issue of Friday 09 February 2018

16 February, Friday for the issue of Friday 23 February 2018

02 March, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 09 March 2018

15 March, Thursday for the issue of Friday 23 March 2018

06 April, Friday for the issue of Friday 13 April 2018

20 Apiril, Friday for the issue of Friday 27 April 2018

04 May, Friday for the issue of Friday 11 May 2018

18 May, Friday for the issue of Friday 25 May 2018

01 June, Friday for the issue of Friday 08 June 2018

15 June, Friday for the issue of Friday 22 June 2018

06 July, Friday for the issue of Friday 13 July 2018

20 July, Friday for the issue of Friday 27 July 2018

02 August, Thursday for the issue of Friday 10 August 2018

17 August, Friday for the issue of Friday 24 August 2018

07 September, Friday for the issue of Friday 14 September 2018
20 September, Thursday for the issue of Friday 28 September 2018
05 October, Friday for the issue of Friday 12 October 2018

19 October, Friday for the issue of Friday 26 October 2018

02 November, Friday for the issue of Friday 09 November 2018
16 November, Friday for the issue of Friday 23 November 2018
07 December, Friday for the issue of Friday 14 December 2018
19 December, Wednesday, for the issue of Friday 28 December 2018
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Form 2

GENERAL NoTicE

NOTICE 105 OF 2018
MPUMALANGA LIQUOR LICENSING ACT, 2006 (Act No. 5 of 2006)

NOTICE OF APPLICATIONS FOR LIQUOR LICENCES IN TERMS OF SECTION 35

Notice is hereby given that the applicants specified in the Schedule hereto have given notice of their intention to lodge
applications for the grant of new liquor licences to the Secretary, Regional Liquor Licensing Offices in respect of premises
situated in the local committee area indicated in the Schedule.

Comments should be made in writing and be addressed to the municipality concerned and a copy to the applicant, to
reach the said addresses within thirty (30) days of this application.

Invitation for public comments in applying for a Liquor Licence in terms of section 35(2)(a) of the Mpumalanga Liquor
Licensing Act, 2006.

SCHEDULE

The undermentioned figures used in brackets in the Schedule, have the following meanings:
(1) = Full name of applicant, ID Number of Applicant.

(2) = Intended trading name.

(3) = Notice given on behalf of: self or other juristic person/s.
(4) = Type of licence applied for.

(5) = Full address and location of the premises

(6) = Mun|C|paI|ty address where comments must be submitted
(7) = Applicant address where comments must be submitted

GERT SIBANDE

GOVAN MBEKI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY
(1) 1, Mouloud Bouldja, ID No. 7105145850087, an adult male, hereby invites written public comments concerning the
application for a Liquor Licence to the Mpumalanga Liquor Authority.
(2) To trade under the name Paris Sports Bar.
3) | make this application for myself.
4) The retail sale of liquor in terms of a special liquor license for consumption on and off the premises where the liquor

is sold.
(5) Physical address: 57 Mark Street, Stand 44-719, Bethal, Govan Mbeki, Gert Sibande, being an address in the

Republic of South Africa and within the boundries of Mpumalanga Province. Postal address: 57 Mark Street, Stand
44-719, Bethal, Govan Mbeki, Gert Sibande.

(6) Govan Mbeki Municipality, Legal Department, Horwood Street, Secunda.

(7) 90 Du Ploy Street, Bethal, Gert Sibande.
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Form 10

GENERAL NoTICE

NOTICE 106 OF 2018
MPUMALANGA LIQUOR LICENSING ACT, 2006 (Act No. 5 of 2006)

NOTICE OF APPLICATIONS FOR TRANSFER OF LIQUOR LICENCES IN TERMS OF SECTION 43

Notice is hereby given that the applicants specified in the Schedule hereto have given notice of their intention to lodge
applications for the transfer of existing liquor licences to the Secretary, Regional Liquor Licensing Offices in respect of prem-
ises situated in the local committee area indicated in the Schedule.

Comments should be made in writing and be addressed to the municipality concerned and a copy to the applicant, to
reach the said addresses within thirty (30) days of this publication.

Invitation for public comments in respect of a Liquor Licence in terms of section 43 of the Mpumalanga Liquor Licensing
Act, 2006.

SCHEDULE

The undermentioned figures used in brackets in the Schedule, have the following meanings:
(1) = Full name of applicant, ID Number of Applicant.
2) = Existing liquor licence number to be transfered.

@)

(3) = Intended trading name.

(4) = Notice given on behalf of: self or other juristic person/s.
(5) = Type of licence applied for.

(6) = Full address and location of the premises

(7) = Municipality address where comments must be submitted
(8)

8) = Applicant address where comments must be submitted

EHLANZENI

THABA CHWEU LOCAL MUNICIPALITY
(1) 1, THABO JAPPIE NAPO, ID No. 8209115258088, an adult male, hereby invites written public comments concerning
the application for transfer of an existing Liquor Licence to the Mpumalanga Liquor Authority.
(2) Liquor Licence Number MPU/029659.
(8) Trading under the name MISSISSIPPI EATING HOUSE.
(4) | make this application for myself.
(5) The retail sale of liquor for consumption on the premises where the liquor is sold.
(6) Physical address: ERF BR/A28 APARA SECTION FARM 435 KT, being an address in the Republic of South Africa
and within the boundries of Mpumalanga Province. Postal address: PO BOX 4276 LYDENBURG 1120.
(7) PO BOX 61, MASHISHING 1123.
(8) 3266 EXT 6 SHAKA STRET MASHISHING 1123.





